
 
 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

Plot No.C-14,C-15,Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051. 

Tel: 26594000/Fax: 91-022026591264 

  

CORRIGENDUM 

Name of work :- 

1) Providing & fixing doors, windows, repairing of w.c, bath, kitchen, terrace, OHWT, underground 

water tanks, refuse area, soil/ waste/ rainwater downtake pipes, water supply lines & carry out 

miscellaneous works, incomplete civil works etc. to tenements, shops at Building No.20 (8 Wings), 

Premier compound, Kirol Road, Kurla (W). 

2)   Providing & fixing doors, windows, repairing of w.c, bath, kitchen, terrace, OHWT, underground 

water tanks, refuse area, soil/ waste/ rainwater downtake pipes, water supply lines & carry out 

miscellaneous works, incomplete civil works etc. to tenements, shops at Building No.21 (7 Wings), 

Premier compound, Kirol Road, Kurla (W).  

3) Providing & fixing doors, windows, repairing of w.c, bath, kitchen, terrace, OHWT, underground 

water tanks, refuse area, soil/ waste/ rainwater downtake pipes, water supply lines & carry out 

miscellaneous works, incomplete civil works etc. to tenements, shops at Building No.22 (7 Wings), 

Premier compound, Kirol Road, Kurla (W). 

 

                Online-e tenders were invited by advertising the Tender Notice in the Hindustan Times 

(English), Navakal (Marathi) News papers on 17/06/2022. Details & The dates for the works are 

now changed as below,  

 

Details 

Published as   Revised as  

 

From date/time To date/time From date/time To date/time 

Bid 

document 

download 

22/06/2022 

(16.00Hrs) 

20/07/2022 

(16.00Hrs) 

27/06/2022 

(16.00Hrs.) 

25/07/2022 

(16.00Hrs.) 

Date of 

online 

submission 

22/06/2022  

(16.01Hrs) 

22/07/2022 

(16.00Hrs) 

27/06/2022 

(16.00Hrs.) 

 

27/07/2022 

(16.00Hrs.) 

 

Time period  12 Months (including Monsoon)  09 Months (including monsoon)  

 

                      All the other details will remain same as published earlier.   

                              

                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                 ( N.M.Kamble)                                

                                                                                                                              Executive Engineer 

     Date:- 24/06/2022 

    Place :- Mumbai  

 

 


